Bolsa No.

AN W b

Ticket
167156
165941
160345
163599
160642
160644
162611
161080
160646
160969
160645
161314
160659
163306
160346
162830
162831
163541
160658
161405
162196
161571
160422
160341
160661
161343
160293

Factura
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCGCA
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCCGCA
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCCONT
FCDOL

NO.
19002293
19002244
19001125
19001117
19001043
19002019
19002107
19002034
19001039
19002522
19002023
19001087
19002027
19002536
19001115
19002105
19002106
19001111
19002517
19002145
19002086
19002049
19001054
19002000
19002024
19002087
19001074

Documento
1230-16028245
19859000299
CS19-105
ONEYPITV00757900
SCA19070003
$J02019169-05
$J02019199-02
40522265217
GUADE20190511
HAWB869416
$J02019169-07
GTHNU1908526
$J02019169-06
$J02019210-04
CS19-106
MRKUO0561664
MRKUO0561664
MRKU6504152
54927667673

$J02019198-05
$J02019179-02
SFO318691
3.30014E+11
$J02019169-04
500046349
CS19-089

Cliente
QUIMICOS Y LUBRICANTES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
SEMILLAS E INSUMOS AGROPECUARIOS, S.A.
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
OLAM AGRO GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CENTROBUS GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
SERCOME GROUP, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
ASESORIA EN ALIMENTOS ASEAL SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
CHEMSOL DE GUATEMALA, S.A.
GONDRAND LE HAVRE
EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
MABREX CENTROAMERICA, S.A.

EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
MARVIN ALEXANDER IXMATUL FERNANDEZ
EQUIPOS Y SERVICIOS INDUSTRIALES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
MAXIAGRO SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
RAINBOW AGROSCIENCES (GUATEMALA) SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
AGROCENTRO SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
SOBRANCELHAS SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
ADITIVOS VETERINARIOS, S.A.

ENERGIA ACTIVA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA.

ENERGIA ACTIVA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA.
AGREGADOS DE GUATEMALA, S.A.

ECOLAB SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
PROQUIMA SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
EUROFARMA GUATEMALA, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA
NUEVOS ALMACENES, SOCIEDAD ANONIMA



